FIELD OF USE
Timber-to-concrete and timber-to-timber
joints
• solid timber and glulam
• CLT, LVL
• framed structures (platform frame)
• timber based panels
COMPLETE RANGE

H
B
H
BP
P
H
B
P
H
B P
H
B
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B P H s n Ø5 n Ø11 n Ø13 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] pcs pcs pcs
1 WBR070 55 70 70 2,0 14 2 - 100
2 WBR090 65 90 90 2,5 20 2 - 100
3 WBR100 90 100 100 3,0 28 4 2 50
CODE B P H s n Ø5 n Ø11 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] pcs pcs
1 WBR07015 55 70 70 1,5 16 2 100
2 WBR09015 65 90 90 1,5 20 2 100
3 WBR10020 90 100 100 2,0 24 4 50
CODE B P H s n Ø5 n Ø13 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] pcs pcs
1 WBR90110 110 50 90 3,0 21 6 50
2 WBR170 95 114 174 3,0 53 9 25
WBR 70-90-100
WBR 90110-170
WBR THIN 70-90-100